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Fouléesdel'Amitié

179812
CHELLES () le 01/05/2016
FFA

1/2 Marathon /| TC (01/05/2016  1/2 Marathon TC 00:00:00

1 BENLAADAM ABDELHAK 128450 SEM /1980 BLANC MESNIL SPORTA 093 I-F 1h14'42" IR4
2 BELHIMER MOHAMED 145188 SEM /1978 ACPARIS-JOINVILLE 094 |I-F 1h17'08" R1
3 DUROT ERIC V1M /1976 1h17'28" R1
4 MIGLIORE REMI 165053 V2M /1965 UA VILLENOY 077 1-F 1h18'37" R2
5 LECOQ HUGO 185923 SEM /1977 FREE RUNNERSLECLU 075 I-F 1h18'57" R2
6 BOUDIER STEPHANE 677116 V1M /1971 1h19'22" R3
7 BAKA KARIM SEM /1980 1h19'32" R3
8 RAULT ROMUALD 503986 V1M /1976 1h22'34" R5
9 TUAILLON MAXIME SEM /1985 1h22'37" R5
10 BELKALEM KARIM V1M /1974 1h22'53" R5
11 BERREDO PEDRO (BRA) V1M /1976 1h23'35" R5
12 RIBIOLLET SEM /1977 1h23'37" R5
13 MICHAUD ERIC 175802 V2M /1964 BUSSY RUNNING 077 1-F 1h23'54" R5
14 COPPOLANI JEROME SEM /1984 1h24'02" R6
15 PEDEMONTE RAPHAEL SEM /1985 1h24'19" R6
16 GUESNET THIERRY 648147 V2M / 1966 1h24'28" R6
17  SAINTOT THIERRY 208221 V2M /1960 1h24'34" R6
18 MORTUREUX ERIC 134080 V1M /1967 CSCOURTRY 077 1-F 1h24'45" R6
19 STEVANT DAVID SEM /1980 1h24'47" R6
20 FAITOUT LAURENT 932223 V1M /1970 UNION SPORTIVE CHAT 077 I-F 1h25'06" R6
21 BEURTON FREDERIC 169764 VIM /1971 UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARN 094 I-F 1h25'20" R6
22 KECHICHAT MOHAMMED 172994 V1M /1967 ATHLETIC SPORTIF MA 075 I-F 1h26'37" R6
23 LIMPALAER FABRICE 417573 V2M /1963 1h27'00" R6
24  VASSEURERIC 165473 V1M /1974 EFCVO-S/L ESMEUSD 095 I-F 1h27'01" D1
25 LOUGUET 164791 V1M /1975 1h27'18" D1
26 HILDEVERT STEVEN 273580 SEM /1986 OUEST ESSONNE ATHL 091 I-F 1h27'25" D1
27  GROPPI FERDINAND 786319 V1M /1972 1h27'27" D1
28 LEGRAVET MIKAEL SEM /1977 1h27'42" D1
29 GUNDERSEN AGNAR V2M [ 1957 1h27'44" D1
30 CRUCIANI OLIVIER V1M /1975 1h28'06" D1
31 CHRETIEN FREDERIC 178339 V1M /1973 UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARN 094 I-F 1h28'34" D1
32 BRAZVIRGILE 986194 V3M /1954 LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET 093 I-F 1h29'10" D1
33 OUBAALI BRAHIM V1M /1974 1h29'22" D1
34 LAHALLE ALEXANDRE SEM /1992 1h29'31" D1
35 ESNAULT BENOIT 511861 VEM /1970 1h29'45" D1
36 MARIUSCHRISTOPHE SEM /1984 1h29'52" D1
37 BEZANERE DANIEL 673023 V3M /1955 ESSONNEA -SL MASS 091 I-F 1h30'09" D2
38 AISSAOUI AKIM V1M /1972 1h30'16" D2
39 GEROT CYRILLE 123119 VIM /1970 GALLY AC-S/L LESCL 078 I-F 1h30'19" D2
40 SALAMI HERVE 146930 V2M /1964 UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARN 094 I-F 1h30'24" D2
41 DUCHENE SYLVAIN SEM /1977 1h30'42" D2
42 LARREGOLA DAMIEN SEM /1990 1h30'53" D2
43  SAINT-FORT MARC SEM /1989 1h31'07" D2
44  MOREL MICHEL SEM /1986 1h31'27" D2
45 BESSIERES GILBERT 254390 V3M /1954 USMETRO TRANSPORT 075 I-F 1h31'32" D2
46 MERCIER NICOLAS 172593 SEM /1982 1h32'07" D2
47 MARMET BENJAMIN SEM /1990 1h32'09" D2
483 DELANOUE ETIENNE SEM /1991 1h32'20" D2
49 NEZZAR SAMIR V1M /1970 1h33'21" D2
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50 LEBOISNE CEDRIC

51 ROUSSEAU ALBAN

52 DIENISLOUIS

53 HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE

54  STEPHAN FRANCOIS

55 LAGACHE LAURENT

56 BENTAHARTAYEB

57 ICARD BENOIT

58 LABRUGUIERE

59 BERGUIGA KARIM

60 BERNIERLUDOVIC

61 ARAGNOUET JEROME

62 SOUPAULT SEBASTIEN

63 NUISSIER FREDERIC

64 FOREST JEAN-LUC

65 AIRAULT MATHIEU

66 PULUHEN OLIVIER

67 SOUPHANPLIXH ROMAIN

68 ESPADA CASTRO LAURA

69 LECAERBRUNO

70 DEOLIVEIRA AMERICO

71 BERKANI MOSTAPHA

72  GRISTHIERRY

73  APPAMON GREGOR

74 LAROCHE FABIEN

75 LEBONNIEC THIERRY

76  SELLIER ROMAIN

77 LEFEVRE ROSINE

78 GOUDIABY DJMATHIE

79 FAUCHEUX LAURENT

80 DUPONT MICHEL

81 CHARBONNIER

82 BLANDIN FRANCOIS

83 LEVAILLANT

84  NORDON PHILIPPE

85 BROCHOT LIONEL

86 LETALNET BRUNO

87 PEIFFER LAURENT

88 BREHIN PASCAL

89 BONNERAVE CLAUDE

90 BOECHAT LIONEL

91 DEMOULIN THIERRY

92  VIDAL VINCENT

93 VIGUIER FABRICE

94 VANACKER PHILIPPE

95 BLANDIN MARTIN

96 DESPAGNE CHRISTOPHE

97 CLAUDIO PELLEGRINO

98 GUILBERT JEAN

99 AMARLAURENT

100 COHEN PASCAL

101 SOURN DANG-QUANG

102 POURCELOT PIERRE

103 SALANON CHRISTINE

104 LAGOUTTE FRANCOIS

105 PEIFFER GUYLAINE

106 PONNELLE ALEXANDRE

107 GASSEAU FLORENT

108 VEXLEROLIVIER

109 SAVOYE ANTHONY

110 CIEZKI FRANCOISE

111 CLEMENT FABRICE

112 CHAGRA FOUED
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176356

145509

155318
160329

504513

176356

169202

175805

180877

T19877

164463

108418
130020

T19781
124214

349134
137565

347354
157148

133145

124214

141265

117999
111739

V1M /1973
SEM /1983
ESM /1995
V3M /1952
ESM /1994
V1M /1974
SEM /1984
SEM /1983
V1F /1975

SEM /1981
SEM /1978
V1M /1974
SEM /1984
SEM /1980
V2M /1959
SEM /1984
SEM /1977
V1M /1969
SEF /1981

V1M /1967
V2M /1960
V1M /1969
V1M /1970
V1M /1972
V1M /1973
VEM /1967
SEM /1988
SEF /1986

SEM /1985
SEM /1978
V3M /1951
V3M /1949
V1M /1973
V1M /1968
V2M /1965
SEM /1982
V1M /1968
V1M /1968
V2M /1964
V3M /1956
V2M /1961
V2M /1964
ESM /1994
SEM /1981
V1M /1971
CAM /1999
V2M /1959
SEM /1982
SEM /1986
VEM /1966
V2M /1960
SEM /1989
V3M /1956
V2F / 1960

V1M /1972
V1F/ 1971

SEM /1980
SEM /1979
V1M /1971
SEM /1982
V2F / 1960

V1M /1968
V2M /1964

UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARN

PONTAULT AAC

COSM ARCUEIL
UA VILLENOY

UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARN
CSCLICHY ATHLETISM
RUNNING CLUB TOUR E

THILLAY RUNNING AT

UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARN

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

THILLAY RUNNING AT

THILLAY RUNNING AT

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

LA JEUNESSE DE CROIS

THILLAY RUNNING AT

AC CHAMPS SUR MARN

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNE
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094

or7

094
or7

094

092

075

095

094

or7

095

095

or7

078

095

or7

091

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F

I-F
I-F

1h33'30"
1h33'41"
1h34'00"
1h34'07"
1h34'10"
1h34'13"
1h34'52"
1h35'15"
1h35'23"
1h35'48"
1h36'24"
1h36'27"
1h36'35"
1h36'45"
1h36'56"
1h37'22"
1h37'52"
1h38'38"
1h38'56"
1h39'18"
1h40'04"
1h40'05"
1h40'13"
1h40'29"
1h40'34"
1h40'37"
1h40'41"
1h40'44"
1h40'53"
1h40'59"
1h41'09"
1h41'17"
1h41'35"
1h41'55"
1h42'04"
1h42'08"
1h42'17"
1h42'30"
1h42'43"
1h43'11"
1h43'37"
1h43'48"
1h43'51"
1h43'53"
1h43'54"
1h44'28"
1h44'30"
1h44'37"
1h44'45"
1h45'04"
1h45'05"
1h45'11"
1h45'35"
1h45'36"
1h45'52"
1h45'55"
1h46'12"
1h46'20"
1h46'40"
1h46'43"
1h47'31"
1h47'36"
1h47'39"



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

GUILBERT MICHEL
MARTIN OLIVIA
BROYARD CHRISTOPHE
ROUSSEAU THIERRY
CHENU VERONIQUE
BELLEIL ARNAUD
LEGER ERIC
FREMEAUX RAYMOND
ROBERT JOEL

CHANEL KARINE
LEJEUNE PASCAL

NGO ELODIE
BOUTERUCHE ARNAUD
ZIANI NADIA
LEMERCIER LAURENT
PARISOT STEPHANE
BEAL GABRIELLE
LEVOTRE DIMITRI
CHEA NICOLAS
TAILLANDIER MICKAEL
BIASON MATHIEU
MULLERVLADYS

EL OUADRHIRI YOUSSEF
PAULAY EMMA
BEAUSSART PHILIPPE
DUTERTRE CHRISTIAN
POUPENEZ NATHALIE
DUBOIS THIERRY
LECLAIRE CHRISTIAN
GONCALVES AMADEU
CARETTI JEAN-CLAUDE
DOMERCQ PHILIPPE
VAERWYK CHRISTINE
DELAVEAU ALEXANDRE
RADE LAURENT
VAJSMAN VIRGINIE
SMITH DEBRY STEPHANIE
FOURN GILLES
KUSKUSI JABIR

MAGNI PIERRE-ALAIN
JUST SEBASTIEN

DANO MATHIEU

LEROY ALEXANDRA
LEROY BRICE
BOUGHENAIA MOHAND
MONNEREAU KEVIN
LISDOMINIQUE
POUPENEZ SERGE
CLAUSHAROLD

REMY BEATRICE
PEREZ PAULINE

ALBA LUIS

FONTAINE ERIC
MORET ANNE -SOPHIE
DOUZIECH CORINNE
CHUNGLYSEI
MALONGA NKOUNKOU
LIVET FRANCOIS
LEMAIRE ARNAUD
VILLANOVA PATRICK
FELZINES JEROME
ABASSINI GEORGES
KARA GUEORGUIEVA
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347351

574431

T19810
179055

174973

183722

165446
212258

110089

T19854

267623

T19583

718065

129657

167112

705460

V3M /1955
SEF /1979
V1M /1973
V2M /1965
V2F /1964
V2M /1963
V1M /1971
V2M /1959
V2M /1962
SEF /1978
V1M /1972
SEF /1988
V1M /1973
SEF /1977
SEM /1978
SEM /1982
SEF /1987
SEM /1992
JUM /1998
SEM /1978
SEM /1992
V1F /1974
V1M /1975
V1F/ 1971
V3M /1955
V1M /1967
V1F /1969
V2M /1962
V1M /1972
V3M /1956
V3M /1948
V1M /1972
V2F / 1965
SEM /1978
V1M /1971
V2F / 1966
V1F/ 1975
V2M /1964
SEM /1979
SEM /1985
SEM /1977
SEM /1985
SEF /1984
SEM /1986
V4M /1942
SEM /1983
VEM /1949
V1M /1967
V2M /1966
V2F /1963
SEF /1988
V2M /1960
V1M /1967
SEF /1985
V2F / 1966
SEF /1978
V2M /1961
V1M /1974
V1M /1976
SEM /1984
SEM /1978
V1M /1968
SEF /1977

MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077

ASVOLTAIRE (CHATEN

ASSOCIATION COUREU

ENDURANCE 72

LISSESAC

THILLAY RUNNING AT

THILLAY RUNNING AT

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU
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092

027

072

091

095

095

or7

cT
I-F

H-N

P-L

I-F

I-F

1h47'40"
1h48'28"
1h48'40"
1h48'44"
1h48'59"
1h49'01"
1h49'05"
1h49'06"
1h49'15"
1h49'18"
1h49'23"
1h49'33"
1h49'40"
1h49'50"
1h50'03"
1h50'07"
1h50'09"
1h50'41"
1h50'46"
1h50'49"
1h51'04"
1h51'06"
1h51'20"
1h51'37"
1h52'06"
1h52'08"
1h52'10"
1h52'12"
1h52'18"
1h52'21"
1h52'27"
1h52'41"
1h52'43"
1h53'02"
1h53'09"
1h53'13"
1h53'52"
1h53'57"
1h54'18"
1h54'22"
1h54'24"
1h54'25"
1h54'32"
1h54'35"
1h54'41"
1h54'52"
1h54'54"
1h55'10"
1h55'11"
1h55'19"
1h55'37"
1h55'48"
1h55'53"
1h56'12"
1h56'44"
1h56'50"
1h56'52"
1h57'04"
1h57'13"
1h57'17"
1h57'18"
1h57'18"
1h57'21"

D6
D3
D6
D6
D3
D6
D6
D6
D6
D3
D6
D3
D6
D3
D7
D7
D4
D7
D7
D7
D7
D4
D7
D4
D7
D7
D4
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D4
D7
D7
D4
D4
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D4
D7
D7
D7
D7
D8
D8
D5
D5
D8
D8
D5
D5
D5
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D5



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
101
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

BAUDRON LIONEL
GUEUDET DAVID
BAACH PATRICK
GOMEZ CHLOE

HUPE ALAIN
CASSIER CLAIRE

LE BORGNE PATRICK
LANGARD YVES
MODAT GUILLAUME
BRIOUDE THOMAS
GAST ADELINE
MARTIAL LAURENT
DABON GILLES
SOLHEID ALAIN
DELARUE FABIEN
THOMAS CHRISTOPHE
BEGUE LAURENT
NGUYEN MARINA
LEDER THERRY
TRILLARD CELINE
VILLANOVA LAURENT
GAST OLGA

BOHRON DOMINIQUE
MOTTE FABRICE
GOMIS CHRISTINE
RIBEIRO SANDRA
LUCAS AUDREY
GUILLOT PIERRE-YVES
LE COQ JOSE
VERTEUIL NICOLAS
HOURY SYLVAIN
GORAL OLIVIER
LADUZ GWLADYS
PUGET PIERRE
LETHORE SYLVAIN
ALEXANDRE MARC
FABRI MARJORIE
BOUCHET PATRICE
PEROT JEAN-LUC

BALAKRISHNAN ANANTH

AGOUNI KAHINA
HEBER NOELLE
GOBIN CAROLE

DUCREUX MARIE-SOPHIE
MAISONNEUVE YOHANN

GOGUET JEAN-PHILIPPE
ALBAREL SOPHIE
DINH VU CYRIL
MALONGA NKOUNKOU
CHANTELOT ANDRE
MEDJKANE KENZA
OLIVE MELANIE
DUCREUX DAMIEN
KAARVA SANNA
DELENTE LAURENT
SIMOES MARQUES
LEONIDAS STEPHANIE
LAZERME AURORE
FONTANA BODIL
HARIVEL MARINE
CHAUVET MARGAUX
DURA MATHILDE
DUBOISNATHALIE
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185134

579416
125735

112912

115006

167465
T19651

157036

178631

167111

V2M /1963
ESM /1994
ESM /1994
SEF /1986
V1M /1969
ESF /1996
V1M /1976
V2M /1960
V1M /1975
SEM /1993
SEF /1980
SEM /1978
V2M /1966
V4M /1945
V1M /1975
V1M /1971
V2M /1966
SEF /1989
V2M /1964
SEF /1979
SEM /1988
SEF /1979
V1M /1972
V1M /1971
V2F / 1965
SEF /1983
SEF /1984
SEM /1983
V2M /1961
V1M /1973
SEM /1989
V1M /1967
SEF /1983
V1M /1969
SEM /1981
V1M /1976
V2F / 1965
V1M /1975
V2M /1960
SEM /1986
SEF /1993
SEF /1982
SEF /1978
ESF /1996
SEM /1978
V1M /1972
SEF /1983
SEM /1990
V2F / 1966
V2M /1960
SEF /1980
SEF /1980
V2M /1962
V1F/ 1975
V1M /1968
V1F/ 1971
V1F /1974
SEF /1983
V1F/ 1972
SEF /1987
SEF /1992
SEF /1993
V2F /1962

MARNE LA VALLEE AT

AC CHAMPS SUR MARN
THILLAY RUNNING AT

LISSESAC

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

or7

or7
095

091

or7

VIEAU GRAND AIRDES 094

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU
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or7

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

1h57'43"
1h57'47"
1h57'47"
1h57'49"
1h57'53"
1h58'08"
1h58'15"
1h58'31"
1h58'42"
1h58'45"
1h58'49"
1h58'55"
1h59'18"
2h00'46"
2h01'03"
2h01'31"
2h01'42"
2h02'18"
2h02'37"
2h03'00"
2h03'19"
2h03'24"
2h04'13"
2h04'19"
2h04'40"
2h04'44"
2h04'46"
2h04'48"
2h04'54"
2h04'56"
2h04'56"
2h05'00"
2h05'51"
2h05'54"
2h06'08"
2h06'23"
2h06'23"
2h06'24"
2h06'49"
2h06'51"
2h08'10"
2h08'21"
2h09'04"
2h09'08"
2h09'37"
2h09'49"
2h11'19"
2h11'19"
2h11'38"
2h11'59"
2h12'36"
2h12'46"
2h14'45"
2h14'47"
2h15'12"
2h16'07"
2h16'33"
2h16'54"
2h18'04"
2h19'08"
2h20'47"
2h20'50"
2h23'13"

D8
D8
D8
D5
D8
D5
D8
D8
D8
D8
D5
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D6
D8
D6
D8
D6
D8
D8
D6
D6
D6
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D7
D8
D8
D8
D7
D8
D8
D8
D7
D7
D7
D7
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8



239 DESILE CELINE V1F /1972 2h23'13" D8
240 DANIEL JEAN-PIERRE 239631 V3M /1954 2h23'22" D8
241 MEDJKANE MOAMMED V4AM /1944 2h29'21" D8
242 NADJAR FRANCK V1M /1967 2h29'24" D8
243 CHIKH NADIA V2F / 1966 2h34'15" D8
244 BARTOSIK KARINE V1F/1971 2h36'11" D8
245 BARTOSIK JEAN-CLAUDE 503373 V2M /1961 2h36'12" D8
Course HS non officielle  / (01/05/2016  2km 00:00:00

1 PEIGNEUX THOMAS 131023 BEM /2003 ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F 520"

2 DESOBEAUX AMAURY 167230 BEM /2003 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 525"

3 POUPENEZ PAUL 168139 BEM /2003 USCREPY-EN-VALOIS 060 PIC 534"

4 RAJOT CLEMENT 150338 POM /2006 NEUILLY-PLAISANCE S 093 I-F 544"

5 MAGNE PABLO 161525 POM /2005 NEUILLY-PLAISANCE S 093 I-F 5'50"

6 BENAZZOUZ SOFIANE BEM /2004 5'58"

7 BRESSON NICOLAS 154629 POM /2005 ASCHELLES o077 1I-F 6'13"

8 GOLDSTEIN NATHANAEL POM /2006 6'31"

9 RAJOT DAPHNE 171057 BEF/2004 NEUILLY-PLAISANCE S 093 I-F 6'39"

10 ESDRASCORENTIN POM /2005 725"

11 EZ ABDALLAOUI SAMI POM / 2005 727"

12 DEOLIVEIRA ROMAIN POM /2005 733"

13 ABACHAD IMEN 174972 POF/2005 NEUILLY SURMARNEA 093 I-F 736"

14 MOULIN TOM POM / 2006 744"

15 DELICATA LISE POF / 2005 746"

16 BERARD YASMINE BEF /2004 806"

17 OBERT THEO POM / 2005 822"

18 ATMANI MARWA (ALG) 181676 POF/2006 ASCHELLES o077 1I-F 839"

Course HS non officielle  / TC (01/05/2016 5km TC 00:00:00

1 GUY NICOLAS 121979 SEM /1990 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 16'35"

2 EL OIRDANI MIMOUN 154919 SEM /1977 USTORCY ATHLETISM 077 I-F 16'49"

3 DANIEL ERWANN T19884 CAM /1999 C-T 17'55"

4 OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN 155370 ESM /1995 CLUB MULTI SPORTSD 093 I-F 17'58"

5 GAYET JULIEN SEM /1983 18'01"

6 ABDELMALEK MORAD 126032 SEM /1978 NEUILLY SURMARNEA 093 I-F 18'06"

7 KHELIFA MOHAMED 102119 ESM /1995 18'08"

8 CHTAITI MIMOUN 497285 VIM /1969 WHSNAC92-S/L NAN 092 I-F 1822"

9 ABACHAD ADIL 120008 SEM /1977 NEUILLY SURMARNEA 093 I-F 19'06"

10 NICOLASJOEL 306271 VIM /1969 ASPHALTE 94 094 |I-F 19'10"

11 BENBELKACEM MOURAD 431593 V1M /1972 NEUILLY SURMARNEA 093 I-F 19'12"

12 PAVLAKOSREMY 156081 V2M /1965 LIVRY GARGANATHLET 093 I-F 19'14"

13 STEFANO FREDERIC 505003 V2M /1964 LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET 093 I-F 19'36"

14 MOULIN LAURENT 934135 V2M /1963 NEUILLY SURMARNEA 093 I-F 19'42"

15 CAM SWAN SEM /1981 19'46"

16 MATOOLIVIER 157650 SEM /1980 LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET 093 I-F 19'50"

17 LEPAGE DANIEL 146112 V2M /1962 COURIR A CHATEAULI 029 BRE 20'03"

18 RAKOVSKY VINCENT V2M /1963 2007

19 MOREL FRANCK 157654 VIM /1969 NEUILLY SURMARNEA 093 I-F 20'19"

20 HAMLAOUI PHILIPPE 151866 V1M /1968 LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET 093 I-F 20'26"

21 RAVIART JEAN-YVES T19552 V2M /1958 C-T 21'06"

22 MASCLAUX ROGER 175293 MIM /2001 USCRETEIL 094 |I-F 21'14"

23 DELHAYE REMI 124391 MIM /2002 BUSSY ST GEORGESA 077 I-F 2117

24 DELHAYE JEAN-FABIEN 536123 V2M /1961 SM MONTROUGE 092 I-F 2117

25 SAMPAIODAVID SEM /1981 21'28"

26 DANIEL OLIVIER T19547 V2M / 1966 C-T 21'54"

27 VOREUX BRUNO V2M /1959 21'55"

28 ELMAANNI NADIA 121333 SEF/1991 LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET 093 I-F 21'55"

29 HUMEAU VALERIE 625224 V1F/1967 SPORTING CLUB ATHL 094 |I-F 21'58"

30 GEMBERLE MARYLIN T19555 SEF/1979 22'03"

31 KHELIFA NORDINE V2M / 1966 22'16"

32 BROCHER NOEMIE 119639 CAF/2000 CSCOURTRY 077 I-F 22'18"

33 ZIMMER EMMANUEL V1M / 1969 22'20"
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rescompet



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96

GOERGEN FLORENT
PERIAUX OLIVIER
GUERIDON SERGE
FREIRE JOSE
FOUCHACOLIVIER
DUPAIN BERTRAND
STAUB JACQUES
CAYRE BRUNO
COUDERC EUDES
GOUGEON STEPHANE
MARTIN JOSE
LESOURD CLAUDE
NOISETTE CLEMENT
RASCAR SACHA
BOYER GIOVANNI
GRONDIN AZENOR
THEIL FLORENCE
DELONDRE FRANK
HAMON FLORIAN
GOUGEON ELISA
GERARD ANNELAURE
BEAL PHILIPPE

AN KERSEY

BELIN OLIVIER
COUDERC AUBERI
GAILLOT MARJORY
BODEAU MELANIE
LERNOUT EVANGELINE
GOLDSTEIN EDWIGE
BEAUDET GUY

FAFIN HELENE
BONNET NADEGE
GARCIA ALEXANDRA
BOURASSIN GERARD
SOUPHAVONGSAY
CINNA VALERIE
DUPAIN NICOLAS
DELICATA CARINE
LALANNE REMI
FOUCHAC AXEL
HILDEVERT CHRISTIANE
LEDRU MICHEL

LE DONCHE CATHERINE
DURET CAMILLE
FREMEAUX PATRICIA
MASCLAUX ERIC
NGUYEN NATACHA
YACOUB PAUL
DEVOUASSOUD LAURE
GARCIA CHRISTELLE
GOLVEN INGRID
FABRE MAGALI
VERNHES CHANTAL
GRANDIN BERNARD
THEVENET VALERIE
HUMENNY ELODIE
VONG NADINE

SEVIN CORINNE
PATAN SYNTHIA
GUILLEMER SANDRINE
TYCLE GERARD
BOUAZIZ ARIELLE
DEVOUASSOUD JULIE
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123310
137602
128164
273212

100250

420776

177095
135304

133557
119863

177094

185949

567754

169027

618659

122107

157785

143692

135296

169417

189357

T19834

T19899

SEM /1988
V1M /1971
V3M /1951
V4M /1945
V2M /1963
V2M /1966
V3M /1956
V2M /1959
JUM /1998
V1M /1968
V2M /1957
V3M /1951
SEM /1990
MIM /2002
SEM /1980
SEM /1981
SEF /1991
V1M /1971
SEM /1984
V1F /1975
SEF /1988
V3M /1949
ESF /1994
V1M /1971
ESF /1994
SEF /1990
SEF /1987
SEF /1978
SEF /1992
VEM /1955
SEF /1977
V1F /1973
SEF /1979
V3M /1952
V2F /1958
V1F /1973
JUM /1998
SEF /1981
V2M /1957
BEM / 2004
V2F /1964
V3M /1952
V2F /1960
SEF /1989
V2F /1961
V2M /1960
SEF /1991
MIM /2002
CAF /2000
V2F / 1966
SEF /1986
SEF /1982
V1F /1969
V3M /1955
V1F /1968
SEF /1987
SEF /1984
V1F/ 1972
V1F/ 1976
SEF /1978
V3M /1951
SEF /1989
MIF /2002

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET
NEUILLY SUR MARNE A
ASBONDY

GA NOISY LE GRAND

NEUILLY SUR MARNE A
NEUILLY SUR MARNE A

ASCHELLES

NEUILLY SUR MARNE A

ASVETERANS DE PARI

CS COURTRY

UA VILLENOY

OUEST ESSONNE ATHL

ASCHELLES

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET
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093
093
093
093

093
093

or7

093

075

or7

or7

091

or7

093

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

C-T

22'49"
2302
23'32"
23'34"
23'38"
23'39"
23'44"
23'44"
23'49"
24'13"
24'15"
24'23"
24'42"
24'53"
25'01"
25'22"
25'50"
25'55"
26'05"
26'06"
26'07"
26'29"
26'39"
26'50"
26'56"
26'57"
2701
27'04"
27'04"
27'06"
27'10"
27'18"
27'18"
27'46"
27'51"
27'52"
27'53"
28'03"
28'05"
28'12"
28'16"
28'31"
28'42"
28'42"
28'56"
28'58"
29'01"
29'04"
29'06"
29'11"
29'20"
29'23"
29'30"
29'39"
29'46"
29'49"
30'19"
30'22"
30'25"
3027
30'32"
30'40"
30'44"



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

BEAUVAIS AUDE
BLEUX KARINE
POULY BETTY
POULY SEBASTIEN
GONCALVESANAIS
GONCALVES THAIS
MIGLIARDI MARTINE
BERT FRED

PATAN FABIEN
MICHAUX VIRGINIE
MOULIN MARYLENE
HERVINEAU
COUDERC DIMITRA
KOCH PIERRE
RAMANIRAKA
FLORY CORINNE
BELMIHOUB NESRINE
PLANA SOLENE
UZAN CLARA
THOMASLUCIE
HALKO LANA
LANCOU CECILE
TAT OZGUR

AU YEUNG CECILE
LEE FRANC FANNY
ANTOINE VANESSA
ESDRAS COLETTE
KOLOD NADINE
BOUDEAU SANDRA
LANGLOISMARIE EVE
COULON FRANCOIS
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884450

143234

V1F /1974
SEF /1981
V1F /1973
V1M /1975
SEF /1985
SEF /1989
V2F / 1960
V1M /1971
SEM /1980
V1F /1975
V1F /1975
HAN/

V2F / 1966

V5M /1933 ASPHALTE 94

SEF /1979
V2F / 1965
ESF /1995
SEF /1988
SEF /1990
SEF /1991
MIF /2002
SEF /1988
SEM /1979
V1F /1975
V3F /1956
SEF /1982
V2F /1964
V2F /1961
V1F /1973
SEF /1980
SEM /1983

COURBEVOIE ATHLET
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094

092

I-F

I-F

30'55"
31'08"
31'10"
31'10"
31'28"
31'28"
32'06"
32'22"
32'30"
32'59"
33'05"
33'05"
33'21"
33'45"
34'18"
35'15"
35'21"
35'21"
35'22"
35'54"
36'08"
36'33"
36'59"
37'01"
37'08"
37'35"
37'41"
37'42"
46'51"
46'52"



